Page: 1/2
+44 (0) 1525 372 714
WWW.LHS.UK.COM Magnetic solutions for all industries
Lift Hold & Separate
Alustar Radial Pole Magnetic Chuck
Intended use:
Aluminium body with unique worm gear actuating mechanism. The Aluminium body significantly reduces the weight of the
chuck.

(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm)
H
(mm)
M
(mm)
T
(mm)
Number
of poles
Weight
(kg)
ALUS20D200 200 20 60 110 180 5 79 M6 20 12 11.5
ALUS20D250 250 30 80 166 220 5 79 M6 20 12 18
ALUS20D300 300 38 150 180 260 6 82 M8 20 16 27
ALUS20D350 350 40 170 220 300 6 84 M8 20 16 36
ALUS20D400 400 40 200 260 340 8 84 M8 20 16 47
ALUS30D500 500 50 200 330 400 8 109 M8 30 16 98
ALUS30D600 600 90 250 350 450 8 109 M10 30 20 142
Auxiliary Top Plates
Intended Use:
• Holding and positioning of workpieces with irregular contact surfaces
• Machining up to 70% of top plate thickness